
Support the Rotary Club of Royal Hua Hin and showcase your company. If you would like to explore additional ideas we are 
happy to provide tailor made sponsorship programs to suit you or your companies requirements. Our public image team have
developed web links, promotional emails,media exposure and certi�cate of appreciation for the 2020 Amateur Golf Classic on 
the 11th December 2020.

SPONSOR OPTIONS       AMOUNT  EXPOSURE & BENEFITS

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS 2020

PLATINUM PLUS

PLATINUM

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE PLUS

BRONZE

CADDIES
(Sansara & Black mountain
year 2)

GOLF CARTS

TROPHIES
BREAKFAST
POST GOLF SNACKS
MUSIC 
9th HOLE SNACKS
TEE BOX OR GREEN
PUTTING GREEN

200,000 +

125,000

100,000

75,000

50,000

30,000

50,000

70,000

15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000

•  Hole 1 exclusive
•  Additional Banners
•  Logo on golf shirt-choice of position
•  Logo on welcome banner and stage 
•  Logo on individual banner prime inclusive location
•  Logo on score cards
•  4 complimentary players including dinner and 4 dinner guests

•  Choice of Hole and additional banners
•  Logo on golf shirt
•  Logo on welcome banner and stage
•  Logo on individual banner prime inclusive location
•  Logo on score cards
•  4 complimentary players including dinner and 4 dinner guests

•  Logo on Cap
•  Logo on welcome banner and stage
•  Logo on individual banner prime inclusive location
•  Logo on score cards
•  4 complimentary players including dinner and 2 dinner guests

•  Logo on welcome banner and stage
•  Logo on individual banner prime inclusive location
•  Logo on score cards
•  4 complimentary players including dinner and 2 dinner guests

•  Logo on welcome banner and stage
•  Logo on individual banner prime inclusive location
•  Logo on score card
•  2 complimentary players and dinner

•  Logo on welcome banner and stage
•  Logo on individual banner prime inclusive location
•  2 complimentary players and dinner

•  Logo on caddie bibs
•  Logo on welcome banner and stage
•  2 complimentary players including dinner and including 2 dinner guests

•  Logo on golf carts
•  Logo on welcome banner and stage
•  2 complimentary players including dinner and including 2 dinner guests

•  Logo on banner at trophy presentation stand

•  Logo on banner at the Terrace Restaurant

•  Logo on banner at Mulligan’s bar

•  Logo on banner next to band

•  Logo on 9th hole drink station

•  Logo on banner at designated T Box or Green (Price per green or T Box)

•  Logo on banner on putting green


