## **SPONSORSHIP LEVELS 2020**

1119,04h

ИЛЕН

HIN

ROTARY CLU ROYAL HU

Support the Rotary Club of Royal Hua Hin and showcase your company. If you would like to explore additional ideas we are happy to provide tailor made sponsorship programs to suit you or your companies requirements. Our public image team have developed web links, promotional emails, media exposure and certificate of appreciation for the 2020 Amateur Golf Classic on the 11th December 2020.

SPONSOR OPTIONS	AMOUNT	<b>EXPOSURE &amp; BENEFITS</b>
PLATINUM PLUS	200,000 +	<ul> <li>Hole 1 exclusive</li> <li>Additional Banners</li> <li>Logo on golf shirt-choice of position</li> <li>Logo on welcome banner and stage</li> <li>Logo on individual banner prime inclusive location</li> <li>Logo on score cards</li> <li>4 complimentary players including dinner and 4 dinner guests</li> </ul>
PLATINUM	125,000	<ul> <li>Choice of Hole and additional banners</li> <li>Logo on golf shirt</li> <li>Logo on welcome banner and stage</li> <li>Logo on individual banner prime inclusive location</li> <li>Logo on score cards</li> <li>4 complimentary players including dinner and 4 dinner guests</li> </ul>
GOLD	100,000	<ul> <li>Logo on Cap</li> <li>Logo on welcome banner and stage</li> <li>Logo on individual banner prime inclusive location</li> <li>Logo on score cards</li> <li>4 complimentary players including dinner and 2 dinner guests</li> </ul>
SILVER	75,000	<ul> <li>Logo on welcome banner and stage</li> <li>Logo on individual banner prime inclusive location</li> <li>Logo on score cards</li> <li>4 complimentary players including dinner and 2 dinner guests</li> </ul>
BRONZE PLUS	50,000	<ul> <li>Logo on welcome banner and stage</li> <li>Logo on individual banner prime inclusive location</li> <li>Logo on score card</li> <li>2 complimentary players and dinner</li> </ul>
BRONZE	30,000	<ul> <li>Logo on welcome banner and stage</li> <li>Logo on individual banner prime inclusive location</li> <li>2 complimentary players and dinner</li> </ul>
CADDIES (Sansara & Black mountain year 2)	50,000	<ul> <li>Logo on caddie bibs</li> <li>Logo on welcome banner and stage</li> <li>2 complimentary players including dinner and including 2 dinner guests</li> </ul>
GOLF CARTS	70,000	<ul> <li>Logo on golf carts</li> <li>Logo on welcome banner and stage</li> <li>2 complimentary players including dinner and including 2 dinner guests</li> </ul>
TROPHIES	15,000	Logo on banner at trophy presentation stand
BREAKFAST	15,000	Logo on banner at the Terrace Restaurant
POST GOLF SNACKS	15,000	• Logo on banner at Mulligan's bar
MUSIC	15,000	Logo on banner next to band
9 <sup>th</sup> HOLE SNACKS	15,000	Logo on 9th hole drink station
TEE BOX OR GREEN	15,000	Logo on banner at designated T Box or Green (Price per green or T Box)
PUTTING GREEN	15,000	Logo on banner on putting green